112
182
118
149
109
187
170
110
111
192
154
178
104
200
123

99
196
171
208
114
172
205
203
138
102
105
134
100
140
101
173
152
197
163
184
132
141
159
142
116
120
193
168
129
162
127
148
147
194
174

96

Namn

Alfredeen Emma
Allard Julia
Andersson Ella
Andersson Malte
Andersson Oskar
Bakos Matheo
Bardage Tu
Bergqvist Alma
Bergquist Linnea
Bergquist Signe

Bjersand-Hellstrém Johan

Bohman Elin
Bohman Matilda
Brenning Katarina
Brenning Markus
Bystrom Stina
Call Gustav
Carlsson Martin
Danielsson Wilma
Do Felix

EIf Samuel
Eriksson Felix
Eriksson Vincent
Fischer Johannes
Fischer Jonatan
Franzén Kajsa
Franzén Malte
Franzén Tova
Frykberg Clara
Gabot Salma
Glantz Linnea
Glantz Ludvig
Gradin Aldor
Grimnell Maj
Grundemar Signe
Hallin Filip
Hamberg Daniel
Hamberg Marta
Helin Tage
Hermansson Vera
Holmstrém Matilda
Hultman Lantz Olivia
Hogdin Sara
Hogdin Sofia
Hoglund Ludvig
Hoglund Lukas
Hogstrém Arvid
Hogstrom Nora
Inghammar Marta
Isenstam Tilda
Jansson Linus

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd
2003
2008
2007
2007
2003
2010
2006
2005
2003
2009
2005
2009
2002
2009
2005
2002
2009
2006
2007
2004
2009
2010
2007
2007
2001
2004
2007
2001
2005
2001
2007
2006
2008
2007
2006
2006
2005
2007
2007
2003
2005
2006
2007
2004
2007
2004
2006
2007
2007
2009
2006

Upsala Simsallskap
Licens  Klubb Anmadlda grenar
AS7803 UPSALAS 2,8,12,16,19,25
A02408 UPSALAS 2,6,12,14,18,21,23,31,35
AA6207 UPSALAS 2,6,8,12,14,18,21,25,29,31,35
AC7507 UPSALAS 3,5,7,11,13,17,20,26,30,32,36
AG6503 UPSALAS 1,5,9,15,17,20,24,26,28,30,34
AA1910 UPSALAS 3,5,7,11,15,17
AP3306 UPSALAS 3,5,7,11,13,17,20,24,26,32,36
AC5205 UPSALAS 10,14,18,21,23,25,29,31,35
AT0203 UPSALAS 2,6,8,12,14,18,21,23,29,33
AF5409 UPSALAS 2,6,12,14,21,23,29
AQ5305 UPSALAS 3,9,11,13,17,20,22,26,28,32,36
AD9609 UPSALAS 2,4,6,12,14,18,21,23,31,35
AP0802 UPSALAS 23,31
Al6609 UPSALA S 2,12,14,23,31
AD4105 UPSALAS 3,9,11,15,17,20,22,24,26,30,32,36
AD7202 UPSALAS 2,6,12,14,18
AE9109 UPSALAS 3,5,13,17,30,32,36
AR5306 UPSALAS 7,9,11,13,24,26,32,36
BJ8007 UPSALAS 2,6,12,14,18
AF4304 UPSALAS 1,5,9,13,15,17,20,22,26,28,30,32,34
AB5509 UPSALAS 3,5,11,13,17,20,24,26,30,32,36
AB6710 UPSALAS 20,24,30,32
AP1107 UPSALAS 20,24,30,32
AA1907 UPSALAS 3,5,7,11,13,17,24,26,32,36
AM1301 UPSALAS 3,5,7,13,17
AC7204 UPSALAS 2,6,12,14,18,31,33,35
AA3707 UPSALAS 3,7,11,15,17,20,24,26,30,32,34,36
AK9601 UPSALAS 2,6,8,12,14,16,18,23,25,31,33,35
AV6405 UPSALAS 2,6,8,12,14,18,23,25,33,35
AN1801 UPSALAS 2,6,12,14,18,33,35
AW3607 UPSALAS 6,8,12,14,21,23,25,29,31,33
AJ9906 UPSALAS 1,3,9,11,15,17,20,24,26,30,32,34,36
AK9308 UPSALAS 20,22,30,32
AQ7607 UPSALAS 2,6,8,14,18,21,23,29,31,35
BM8806 UPSALAS 2,6,8,12,14,18,21,23,25,29,31,35
AD6106 UPSALAS 3,9,11,13,15,17,20,22,26,28,32,36
AL4705 UPSALAS 3,5,13,15,17,20,24,26,30,32,36
AL2407 UPSALAS 2,4,6,12,14,18,21,23,31
AB2907 UPSALAS 3,7,11,13,17,20,22,26,30,32,34,36
AY1603 UPSALAS 6,8,14,18,21,23,31,33,35
AF9205 UPSALAS 10,12,18,19,23,27,29,31,35
BN5606 UPSALAS 2,6,12,14,18
AS1607 UPSALAS 2,6,8,14,18,21,23,29,31,35
BA3404 UPSALAS 4,8,10,14,18,19,21,23,29,31,35
AG1907 UPSALAS 3,5,13,17,20,22,26,30,32,36
AKO0904 UPSALAS 3,9,11,15,17,20,24,26,28,30,34
Al3306 UPSALAS 1,7,11,13,17,20,24,26,32,34,36
AG1807 UPSALAS 2,6,8,14,16,18,21,23,25,29,31,33,35
BB4207 UPSALAS 2,4,6,12,14,18,21,23,31
AC9809 UPSALAS 2,6,8,12,14,18,21,23,25,31,35

UPSALA S 5,13,20,24,30,32,36
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Id
185
206
188
180
115
128
117
106
189
155
186
135
103
121
130
175
131
113
160

97
179
139
176
169
107
156
181
143
136
201
144
124
177
164
133
161
119
190
108
157
158
145
125
153
165

98
146
204
137
198
209
151

Deltagare per klubb

Namn

Jansson Simon
Jagare Saga
Jonsson Leo
Kamkar Annahita
Kargar Sam
Kargar Zartosht
Karlsson Alexander
Lantz Matilda
Larsson Olle
Leijon Gabriel
Lindell Sixten
Lindhagen Edith
Ljunggren Johan
Loklint Rasmus
Lundqvist Ebba
Lundqyvist Inez
Lang Lovis
Loding Jonna
Marhold Alva
Milkin Roman
Modig Isa

Morell Malva
Munn Oliver
Myrelid Alvi
Myrelid Malla
Nilsson Oskar
Nordlund Hugo
Norman Artur
Olsson Alva
Pallas Louise
Parekh Ravi
Parker Daniel
Pelling Trautenberger Alvin
Pelling Trautenberger Lava
Peuckert Clara
Pitic Nora
Ramovic Adi
Rénnholm Seved
Savin Andreas
Savin Daniel
Sayed Elias
Stadell Alva
Sundqyvist Joanna
Svensson Ida
Safsten Marta
Soéderberg Mikael
Soderstrom Nike
Tapper Emma
Tornkvist Alice
Tornquist Emelie
Tornquist Rasmus
Uljas Anni

Fodd
2007
2010
2007
2008
2004
2005
2002
2002
2006
2006
2008
2004
2001
2005
2007
2009
2005
2002
2007
1999
2008
2004
2007
2008
2002
2007
2008
2005
2002
2006
2005
2004
2006
2008
2003
2008
2004
2007
2003
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2003
2007
2008
2004
2008
2011
2007

Licens
AMO0507
AF0410
AM3707
AO5408
AF6304
AE1905
AQ4102
AP6802
AT8306
AL8706
AH8308
BF3204
AN6101
AD2105
AA1807
AD2209
AM4205
BE4202
AL5407
AH0599
AM3208
BG2604
AK7907
AH7608
AQ0202
AE3707
AH2508
AL2705
BS5802
BQ9606
AL7705
AJ7304
AS0106
AG3608
BQ3403
AD5808
AG9304
AM2707
AG9503
AL0906
AL9706
AQ7206
AH7605
AU7806
BD4806
AA9303
AG2607
AW6608
BE2804
AU0608
AB2911
AG4807

Klubb

UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S

Anmailda grenar
3,5,7,11,13,20,24,26,30,32
31
3,7,11,13,20,24,26,30,32
2,6,8,10,14,18,19,21,25,29,31,35
5,17,20,30
3,5,7,13,15,17,20,22,26,30,32,36
5,7,13,17,20,24,30,32
2,8,10,14,21,27,29,35
5,13,17,20,22,32,36
3,5,9,11,13,15,17,20,24,26,30,32,34,36
3,5,15,17,20,24,30,32,36
4,8,10,16,19,25,29,35
3,5,7,11,17,20,24,26,32,36
1,5,9,11,15,20,24,26,28,32,36
2,6,8,12,14,18,23,25,27,29,31,33,35
2,6,12,14,18,21,23,29,31,35
2,6,8,12,14,21,23,25,29,31,33,35
2,6,12,14
2,6,8,12,14,16,21,25,29,31,33,35
5,7,20,24
2,4,8,12,14,18,21,23,29,31,35
2,4,8,12,14,18,21,23,31,33,35
3,5,7,11,13,17,20,24,26,32,36
2,6,8,12,14,18,21,23,25,31,33,35
2,14
3,5,11,13,17,20,24,30,32,36
3,5,15,17,20,24,30,32,36
1,7,9,11,15,22,26,28,34
2,4,12,14,18,23,27,31,35
6,8,14,16,21,25,29,31,35
3,9,11,13,17,20,22,26,30,32,36
1,9,11,13,15,17,22,24,26,28,34,36
5,7,11,13,17,20,24,26,32,36
2,6,8,12,14,18,21,23,25,29,33,35
8
2,4,8,21,23,29,31,35
3,7,9,11,15,17,20,24,26,28,30,32,36
3,5,11,15,20,24,30,32,36
3,7,11,17,20,22,26,30,34
3,5,7,13,15,17,20,22,24,26,30,32,36
3,7,11,15,17,20,24,26,30,32,36
2,4,6,8,10,14,16,21,23,25,29,31,33,35
14,16,18,21,27,29,33,35
2,6,8,10,14,18,19,23,25,29,31,33,35
2,6,8,12,14,18,21,23,25,29,31,35
1,7,9,20,24,26,28,32,36
2,4,8,14,16,18,19,23,25,29,31,33,35
2,6,12,14,18,21,23,31,35
4,8,14,18,21,23,29,31
2,6,12,14,21,23
5,20,30
4,6,8,12,14,18,21,23,25,29,31,33
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150
126
199
202
167
191
122
207
166
195
183

Namn

Wahlberg Adam
Wabhlstréom Hilma
Valarcher Jacques
Valarcher Pierre
Vallgren Isabelle
Weman Joel
Wennerberg Sofia
Wetterbom Noel
Wetterbom Tea
Widmark Nelly
Astrom Lind Laurits

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2008
2006
2008
2007

Licens
Al7306
AB8806
AP6107
AU1906
BF3406
AT9306
AH6405
AN1108
BF4406
AP0408
AM2507

Klubb

UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S
UPSALA S

Anmailda grenar
1,7,11,15,17,20,24,26,28,32,34,36
2,4,8,10,14,18,19,21,25,29,31,33,35
3,5,13,17,20,22,30,32,36
3,5,15,17,20,24,30,32,36
6,8,12,14,21,23,25,29,31,35
3,5,13,15,17,20,24,30,32,36
2,4,8,12,14,16,19,23,25,29,31,33,35
5,13,20,22,24,30,32
2,6,8,12,14,18,19,25,29,31
2,12,18,23,35
11,13,15,17,20,22,24,26
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